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STATE OF MISSOURI

Statewide Financial Contacts

STATE DEPARTMENT: State Treasurer's Office

FUNCTION NAME E-MAIL PHONE

Accounts Payable Nancy Tennison nancy.tennison@treasurer.mo.gov 751-0912

Accounts Receivable Nancy Tennison nancy.tennison@treasurer.mo.gov 751-0912

Budget Scott Harper scott.harper@treasurer.mo.gov 751-2082

Cash Management Nicole Hackmann nicole.hackmann@treasurer.mo.gov 751-9002

Compliance Audit N/A

Controller/Fiscal Manager Nicole Hackmann nicole.hackmann@treasurer.mo.gov 751-9002

Contracts Nancy Tennison nancy.tennison@treasurer.mo.gov 751-0912

Financial Reporting Gerri Howard gerri.howard@treasurer.mo.gov 751-2744

Fixed Assets Sarah Iler sarah.iler@treasurer.mo.gov 751-0779

Agency Fleet Manager Maribeth Neidert maribeth.neidert@treasurer.mo.gov 751-4975

Grants N/A

Internal Auditor Amanda Tatum amanda.tatum@treasurer.mo.gov 751-6650

Inventory N/A

Leasing Nancy Tennison nancy.tennison@treasurer.mo.gov 751-0912

Procurement Nancy Tennison nancy.tennison@treasurer.mo.gov 751-0912

Surplus Property Nancy Tennison nancy.tennison@treasurer.mo.gov 751-0912
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